[bookmark: _GoBack]June
 Eucharistic Minister Schedule

Sat. June 1
5 pm		O. Sharkey / A. Preston
Sun. June 2
9 am		E. Hartsfield / F. Adger
11 am		R. Thomas / D. Wood
Sat. June 8
5 pm		T. McGovern / W. McGovern
Sun. June 9
9 am		L. Macoretta / E. Mahlman
11 am		R. T. Mail / B. Kukulka
Sat. June 15
8 pm		B. Purnell / A. Preston
Sun. June 16
9 am		V. Alvarado / D. Scheid
11 am		R. Thomas / D. Wood
Sat. June 22
5 pm		O. Sharkey / A. Hall
Sun. June 23
9 am		A. Easley / M. Easley
11 am		A. Preston / R. Thomas
Sat. June 29
5 pm		T. McGovern / W. McGovern
Sun. June 30
9 am		R. Laws / T. Easley
11am		D. Wood / R.T. Mail
